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Maxima 
Manufacturer’s Representative  

How to Contact Maxima 

Kansas City Office: 
Customer Service Office: 

Mail: P.O. Box 398, Shawnee Mission, KS. 66201 
Phone: 913-268-1591    This number will forward after hours 24/7/365 support 
Fax: 636-896-0992 (E-Fax will go to both offices)  

GM Sales & Marketing Leigh McCullough leigh@maxima-sales.com 

Outside Sales / Manager Application Engineer Doug McCullough doug@maxima-sales.com 
Cell 314-795-7270 

Outside Sales Dirk McCullough dirk@maxima-sales.com 
Cell 314-540-6059 

St. Louis Office: 

Customer Service Office: 
 Mail:      ALL MAIL to KC HQ (P.O. Box 398) above please. 

Phone:   636-896-0990 
Fax:   636-896-0992   (E-Fax will go to both offices) 

Manager Inside Application Engineer Pia Leibu  pia@maxima-sales.com 
636-896-0990 

Outside Sales Utility / (Located Lake Ozark, MO.) Dustin McCullough   dustin@maxima-sales.com 
Cell 314-570-2288 

Outside Sales Utility /  (Located St. Louis)  Doug Dodson    dodson@maxima-sales.com 
Cell 314-795-7285 

Omaha Nebraska Office: 
Mail:      ALL MAIL to KC HQ (P.O. Box 398) above please. 

Outside Sales Utility Bryan Wilson bryan@maxima-sales.com 
Cell 402-906-0524 

Please call us with your next project and allow us to submit a bid in behalf of the manufacturers 
that we represent. 

www.maxima-sales.com   
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